Isolator glove

High Butyl Properties

4/10 mm

5 articles
Designation Availability
E10330 BHP 10 E4 4 specifique
E10330 BHP 6 E4 4 specifique
E10330BHP 7 E4 4 specifique
E10330 BHP 8 E4 4 specifique

E10330BHP 9 E4 4 specifique

Fixation

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

bourrelet

Hand shape
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre
ambidextre

ambidextre

Length

330

330

330

330

330

Size

10

Bead

Glove port

Form






